Nominal primary Secondary Supply
Type current current voltage Secondary connection Order code
(A r.m.s.) at IPN (mA) (V)
ES100C 100 100 ±12 … ±24 Molex 3 pins HE 14 ES100C
ES100F 100 100 ±12 … ±24 3 wires 200 mm ES100F
ES300C 300 150 ±12 … ±24 Molex 3 pins HE 14 ES300C
ES300S 300 150 ±12 … ±24 JST 3 pins ES300S
ES300F 300 150 ±12 … ±24 3 wires 200 mm ES300F
ES500C 500 100 ±12 … ±24 Molex 3 pins HE 14 ES500C
ES500S 500 100 ±12 … ±24 JST 3 pins ES500S
ES500F 500 100 ±12 … ±24 3 wires 200 mm ES500F
ES500-9672 500 125 ±12 … ±24 Molex 3 pins HE 14 ES500-9672
ES500-9673 500 125 ±12 … ±24 JST 3 pins ES500-9673
ES500-9674 500 125 ±12 … ±24 3 wires 200 mm ES500-9674
ES1000C 1000 200 ±12 … ±24 Molex 3 pins HE 14 ES1000C
ES1000S 1000 200 ±12 … ±24 JST 3 pins ES1000S
ES1000F 1000 200 ±12 … ±24 3 wires 200 mm ES1000F
ES1000-9678 1000 250 ±12 … ±24 Molex 3 pins HE 14 ES1000-9678
ES1000-9679 1000 250 ±12 … ±24 JST 3 pins ES1000-9679
ES1000-9680 1000 250 ±12 … ±24 3 wires 200 mm ES1000-9680
ES2000C 2000 400 ±15 … ±24 Molex 3 pins HE 14 1SBT152000R0003
ES2000S 2000 400 ±15 … ±24 JST 3 pins 1SBT152000R0002
ES2000F 2000 400 ±15 … ±24 3 wires 200 mm 1SBT152000R0001
ESM1000C 1000 200 ±15 … ±24 Molex 3 pins HE 14 1SBT191000R0003
ESM1000S 1000 200 ±15 … ±24 JST 3 pins 1SBT191000R0002
ESM1000F 1000 200 ±15 … ±24 3 wires 200 mm 1SBT191000R0001
ESM1000L 1000 200 ±15 … ±24 Lockable connector 1SBT191000R0004
ESM1000-9888 1000 250 ±15 … ±24 Molex 3 pins HE 14 1SBT191000R9888
ESM1000-9887 1000 250 ±15 … ±24 JST 3 pins 1SBT191000R9887
ESM1000-9886 1000 250 ±15 … ±24 3 wires 200 mm 1SBT191000R9886
ESM1000-9935 1000 250 ±15 … ±24 Lockable connector 1SBT191000R9935
9
1SBC140142C0201
ABB Entrelec
These sensors are designed to be fixed by the case.